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Period: 6 to 9
Year 2019-2020

Transaction Date Value Supplier Description Purchase Type Cost Center Department Section

01/10/2019 £22.21|OnBuy Paypal - Laptop bag for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4340 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
11/10/2019 £158.88|Patch Solutions 1U Letterbox Style Brush Strip Panel/ 0.5m duplex patchcord YELLOW/ Black Horizontal 1.5U Rack PDU 8 Way Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
28/10/2019 £19.00|shutterstock 365 day subscription, standard license with 10 downloads per month Online Purchase 4301 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
31/10/2019 £93.60|Trainline Train ticket for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4600 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
31/10/2019 £154.00|Trainline Train tickets for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4600 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
31/10/2019 £174.00|Premier Inn Hotel booking for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4600 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
01/11/2019 £60.00|Creative Communicators Job advert package Online Purchase 4301 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
04/11/2019 £11.95|Halal Fresh Bolton Food purchased for Syrian refugees by NAME REDACTED Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
04/11/2019 £12.31|Manchester Super Store Food purchased for Syrian refugees by NAME REDACTED Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
04/11/2019 £107.55|Asda Food for Syrian refugees purchased by NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
05/11/2019 £2.10(Booths Food for Syrian Refugees purchased by NAME REDACTED Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
05/11/2019 £11.40|Booths Food for Syrian Refugees purchased by NAME REDACTED Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
07/11/2019 £10.00|EE Sim Card purchased by NAME REDACTED Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
07/11/2019 £22.99(My Memory Ltd 4G Dongle for IT purchased by NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
07/11/2019 £49.95|PC Supplies via Amazon HDMI cables purchased by NAME REDACTED for IT Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
11/11/2019 £254.00]Inter Continental Hotel London 02 Accommodation booked for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4600 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
11/11/2019 £254.00]Inter Continental Hotel London 02 Hotel accommodation booked for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4600 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
11/11/2019 £254.00]Inter Continental Hotel London 02 Hotel Accommodation booked for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4600 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
12/11/2019 £36.00|Freethought Internet Ltd SSL cert purchased by NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
12/11/2019 £49.92|Apple 10 x Toolminder app’s from Apple Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
14/11/2019 £16.89|Amazon DP to HDMI adapters x 2 purchased by NAME REACTED IT Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
19/11/2019 £7.19(WH Smith Project Management Book purchased by NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4310 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
22/11/2019 £258.94|The Range Art Supplies purchased by NAME REDACTED Store Purchase 5929 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
27/11/2019 £50.00|JD Sports £50 worth of vouchers purchased by NAME REDACTED Store Purchase 4614 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
27/11/2019 £80.00|JD Sports £80 worth of vouchers purchased by NAME REDACTED Store Purchase 4614 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
28/11/2019 £19.00|Shutterstock 365 day subscription Online Purchase 4301 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
28/11/2019 £20.98|Amazon Logitech 2200 Computer/PC Speakers for desktop or laptop includes delivery Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
28/11/2019 £360.50|Trainline train tickets for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4301 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
04/12/2019 £113.64|Posturite UK Ltd Circular desk raisers including delivery Online Purchase 5010 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
09/12/2019 £38.47|Amazon Adjustable Desk Risers ( 8, Black) includes shipping charges Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
11/12/2019 £10.80|Freethought Internet Limited Domain renewal -chorleycommunitynetwork.org.uk - 2 years 17/12/2019 - 16/12/2021) DNS Management Online Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
12/12/2019 £73.52|Handleys Bakery Adlington Friendship Group- Hotpot Lunch Store Purchase 4618 Early Intervention Communities

20/12/2019 £23.40|Post Office Mailing documents Store Purchase 4512 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
28/12/2019 £19.00|Shutterstock 365 day subscription Online Purchase 4301 Early Intervention Housing Solutions & Public Pro
23/10/2019 £6.00[HM Courts Payment for 12 Liability Orders for unpaid business rates for a court hearing 21.11.2019. Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services
18/11/2019 £15.50|HM Courts 31 liability orders for hearing date of 12.12.2019. Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services
24/12/2019 £9.00(HM Courts Payment for 18 liability orders for unpaid business rates for a court hearing on 23.01.2020. Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services
18/10/2019 £156.50|H M Court 313 liability orders, £156.50 for hearing date 21st November 2019 Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services
15/11/2019 £156.50|HM Courts 313 Liability Orders - Hearing date 12.12.19 Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services
13/12/2019 £164.00|HM Courts £164.00 payment for Liability Orders - Hearing 23rd January 2020 Court Fees 4310 Customer & Digital Customer Services
01/10/2019 £70.00|Premier Inn Accommodation Online Purchase 5310 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
01/10/2019 £95.40|Trainline Train tickets for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5140 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
02/10/2019 £212.50|Premier Inn Accommodation for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5140 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
08/10/2019 £20.55|Trainline Train tickets Online Purchase 5400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
08/10/2019 £115.50|Premier Inn accommodation for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 5400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
11/10/2019 £81.99|Argos Items for Primrose Gardens Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
11/10/2019 £92.78|Screwfix Items for Primrose Gardens Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
16/10/2019 £120.00|Creative Communications Ltd Platinum Job Advert Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
16/10/2019 £122.13|Linked In Job advertisement Online Purchase 4400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
16/10/2019 £338.00|The Law Society PC Compensation Fund PC Fees 2019/2020 Online Purchase 4100 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
18/10/2019 £234.00|CIPFA NAMES REDACTED: Introduction to Commercial Property Investment Online Purchase 4100 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
18/10/2019 £234.00|CIPFA NAMES REDACTED: Introduction to Commercial Property Investment Online Purchase 4007 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
24/10/2019 £306.00|Marketing Lancashire Lancashire Tourism Awards Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
25/10/2019 £1.50|Probate Search Service Probate search service used by NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4100 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
25/10/2019 £13.50|Shoemaster Cyc keys Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
25/10/2019 £99.00(Slaters Uniform for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4330 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
30/10/2019 £172.74|Eventbrite Course booking for NAME REDACTED Online Purchase 4322 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
31/10/2019 £168.33|Linked In Job advertisement Online Purchase 4400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
31/10/2019 £173.50|Facebook Facebook ad - Chorley Live 2019 Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
01/11/2019 £51.12|Post Office Recorded delivery before 1pm Store Purchase 4100 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
04/11/2019 £46.50|Wristbands 620 - Premium Custom Printed Gold Tyvek Wristbands Online Purchase 4336 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
12/11/2019 £3.18|Facebook Facebook ads Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
13/11/2019 £60.00|Facebook Facebook ads Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
14/11/2019 £60.00|Facebook Facebook Ads Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
15/11/2019 £59.46|Amazon Scanner pick rollers Online Purchase 4324 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
15/11/2019 £60.00|Facebook Facebook ads Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
16/11/2019 -£3.10|Northern Rail Northern delay compensation Refund 5400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
17/11/2019 £90.00|Facebook Facebook ads Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
19/11/2019 £200.83|Amazon Kids crafty acrylic paint pens Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
22/11/2019 £18.39|Facebook Facebook campaign - Astley llluminated Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
25/11/2019 £19.96[The Range Primrose Gardens Guest room Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
25/11/2019 £72.50|Argos Christmas Décor - Primrose Gardens Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
25/11/2019 £73.30|Asda Guest room bedding (Primrose Gardens) Online Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
25/11/2019 £75.43|The Range Christmas Decoration (Cotswold) Store Purchase 5925 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive




CREDIT CARD
PAYMENTS

Period: 6 to 9 go'l‘n’ﬁ'f
Year 2019-2020

Body Name Body Transaction Date Value Supplier Description Purchase Type Cost Center Department Section

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/11/2019 £325.30|The Range Christmas Décor (Primrose Gardens) Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/12/2019 £322.45|Baker Ross Ceramic Baubles Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/10/2019 -£49.60|Trainline NAME REDACTED refunded train tickets Refund 5400 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/11/2019 £79.00|Currys PC World Kenwood K25MSS11 Microwave Store Purchase 4711 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/10/2019 £192.00|DVLA PN66RCU Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660SX - Vehicle Tax Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660KYV - vehicle tax Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660JR - vehicle tax Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660JM Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660YW Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660WC Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660UX Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660TZ Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL66POJ Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL66PFG Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL66PFF Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL66PDK Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660ZU Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/10/2019 £262.50|DVLA FL660ZH Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/11/2019 £9.99(Halfords Roller Sunblind for Tractor Store Purchase 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/12/2019 £262.50|DVLA NJ10OTW vehicle tax Road Tax 4736 Customer & Digital Streetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/11/2019 £21.24|UK Wristbands Wristbands Online Purchase 4324 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/12/2019 £355.00|Preston County Court Court fees Online Purchase 5020 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/12/2019 £101.10|Baker Ross Christmas Décor Online Purchase 4301 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/12/2019 £226.00|Preston Magistrates Court fees Online Purchase 4614 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/12/2019 £44.00|Preston County Court Court fees Online Purchase 4310 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/12/2019 £48.00|Poundland Candy canes Store Purchase 5244 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/12/2019 £19.00|Argos Home Mashable Absorbing Mat - Elections Store Purchase 4324 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/12/2019 £41.00[Bn Q Items for elections Online Purchase 4324 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/12/2019 £38.00|Argos Items for elections Store Purchase 4324 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/12/2019 £59.97|Argos Items for elections Store Purchase 4324 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/12/2019 £10.55|Asda Items for Primrose Gardens Store Purchase 5128 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/12/2019 £13.57|Asda Items for Cotswold Supported Housing Store Purchase 5925 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/12/2019 £24.06|Aldi Items for Cotswold (Part 2) Store Purchase 5925 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/12/2019 £33.00|Aldi Items for Cotswold (Part 1) Store Purchase 5925 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive
Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/12/2019 £63.89|Asda Items from Asda Online Purchase 4321 Chief Executive Office of Chief Executive




